Gau Gunzburg Land

Gau Gunzburg Land

2.55.10 GrofRkal. Revolver 357 MAG - Schiitzenklasse

1. Alpenrose Gundremmingen
2. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
3. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 3

4. Burgerl. SG Offingen

2.55.10 GrofRkal. Revolver 357 MAG - Schiitzenklasse

=

199 Kahler, Peter

194 Losleben, Frank

3. 193 Weishaupt, Marcus
188 Stricker, Marcus

4. 236 Schlaier, Peter

187 Ferner, Alexander

n

Gaumeisterschaft 2010

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Birgerl. SG Offingen

SSV Giussen Leipheim
Birgerl. SG Offingen

84
92
76
76
82
70

91
85
89
73
89
66

91
94
83
84
71
65

Mannschaftsergebnisse

280
272
231
233

Einzelergebnisse

88
67
79
87
68
76

1097
1064
996
866

354
338
327
320
310
277
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